Scenarios

CTRL

pHsurf
5.2+0.5

MEIC_CTRL 4.5+0.7

A0
A2
OCATO
OCATO0.5
OCAT2
TMIO
TMIO.5
TMI2
CLO
CL2
MSTB
STB

0.1+£0.6
5.7+£0.4
42409
4.6+0.7
5.4+0.5
5.410.5
5.4+0.6
4.6+0.7
5.1+0.5
5.0+0.6
5.0+0.6
5.3+£0.6

0.2+£0.2
0.2+£0.2
0.0+£0.2
0.2+0.1
0.3+£0.2
0.3+£0.2
0.2+£0.2
0.2+0.1
0.2+£0.2
0.2+£0.2
0.2+0.1
0.2+£0.2
0.2+£0.2
0.2+£0.2

ApHsurf,nighl-day ApHsurf-ka

51+1.1
47+1.1
0.6+£1.0
52+1.3
5.4+0.9
5.1+£0.9
4.8+14
5.2+1.2
5.5+1.0
4.6+1.1
5.0+1.0
49+1.1
4.6+£1.0
5.6x1.1

Pswpsur Domain-wide

0.8+£0.8
0.6+£0.5
0.3+0.3
0.6+£0.5
2.0+2.3
1.7£1.9
0.7+£0.5
0.4+0.3
0.5+0.4
2.2+2.6
0.7+£0.8
1.1£1.2
1.1£1.3
0.6+£0.5
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regime
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regime

T™I
regime
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Pathways
3
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